Pos License

*
*

* X S

A
UIAA

*

Nat. Name

ISMC

Pos License Nat.

209
106
593
182
368
163

77
189
108

ITA
FRA
FRA

ITA
FRA

LIE
Sul
Sul
FRA

ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

ITA
FRA
Sul
FRA

ITA
ESP
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
SVK
FRA
SVK
AUT
FRA

Sul
FRA
GER
FRA

ITA
SVK

ITA

Sul

ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
ROM
AND
AND
AND

Name
Manfred
Stéphane
Florent
Guido
Grégory
Olivier
Alexander
Florent
Pierre
Jean
Tony
Cyril
Martial
Jean-Yves
Mirco
Alexandre
Marcel
Vincent
Denis
Manuel
Bertrand
Patrick
Toni
William
Miroslav
Stephane
Milan
Alexander
Philippe
Christian
Alain
Martin
Francois
Mattia
Peter
Carlo
Didier
Lorenzo
German
Agusti
Javier
Konrad
Silviu
Joan
Xavier
Xavier

Family name

Sex Category

Time

Derby 3000 - Gavarnie
30/01/2005
Singles World & European Cup

Family name
Reichegger
Brosse
Perrier
Giacomelli
Gachet
Négele

Hug

Troillet
Gignoux
Pellissier
Sbalbi
Champange
Premat

Rey
Mezzanotte
Pellicier
Marti
Meilleur
Trento
Pérez

Blanc

Blanc
Steurer

Bon Mardion
Leitner
Chevallier
Madaj
Lugger
Blanc

Pittex
Premat
Echtler
Bomel
Coletti
Svatojansky
Battel

Moret
Holzknecht
Cerezo Alonso
Roc Amador
Martin de Villa
Lex

Manea
Vilana
Comas
Capdevila

Sex Category

ETEEETEEZEEEZEEEZSEZEZEEZEZESEZEZESEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELELEEELEELER

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Male

Time
01:41:30
01:42:36
01:42:42
01:43:13
01:43:14
01:44:05
01:44:06
01:45:05
01:45:32
01:45:41
01:46:23
01:46:39
01:47:20
01:47:52
01:47:52
01:48:00
01:48:19
01:48:33
01:48:55
01:48:56
01:49:05
01:49:07
01:49:26
01:49:59
01:50:00
01:50:19
01:50:24
01:50:28
01:51:27
01:51:30
01:51:35
01:51:43
01:51:50
01:52:43
01:52:46
01:52:57
01:53:46
01:54:52
01:56:08
01:57:02
01:57:42
01:59:49
02:00:54
02:01:31
02:04:46
02:06:32

14/02/2005 - 12:02



Pos License

551
628
590
706
700
630

Nat.
ROM
FRA
ROM
ESP
ROM
FRA

Name

lonut

Paul

Daniel

Miguel

Dan

Jean Baptiste

Family name
Galiteanu
Matharan

Marc

Caballero Ortega
Spulber
Goemare

Sex Category

EEEEEL

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Time
02:08:00
02:13:00
02:16:08
02:20:34
02:31:32
02:51:06

14/02/2005 - 12:02



Pos License

*
*

* X

o
*

*

Nat. Name

ISMC

Pos License Nat.

86
152
314
422
423
164
712
151

17
637
470
713

Sul
FRA
ESP
Sul
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
ITA
CZE
FRA

Name
Gabrielle
Nathalie
Emma
Laetitia
Marie
Véronique
Valentine
Corinne
Cristina
Francesca
Lucie
Céline

Family name

Sex Category

Time

Derby 3000 - Gavarnie
30/01/2005
Singles World & European Cup

Family name
Magnenat
Bourillon
Roca
Currat
Troillet
Lathuraz
Fabre
Favre
Bes
Colturi
Orsulova
Ringeval

Sex Category

F

MMM T T

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Female

Time
02:08:43
02:09:06
02:16:37
02:16:43
02:16:43
02:17:45
02:20:29
02:20:40
02:25:03
02:30:18
02:40:52
02:53:43

14/02/2005 - 12:01



*
*

* X S

N -
UIAA *
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Pos License Nat.

1

2
3
4

SN R WN =

422
423
637
713

185
518
627
196
386
553
628
706
700
630

Sul
Sul
ITA
FRA

Sul
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ROM
FRA
ESP
ROM
FRA

Name
Laetitia
Marie
Francesca
Céline

Marcel

Denis
William
Mattia
Lorenzo
Silviu

Paul

Miguel

Dan

Jean Baptiste

Derby 3000 - Gavarnie
30/01/2005
Singles European Cup
Espoir rank

Sex Category

Family name
Currat

Troillet

Colturi

Ringeval

Marti

Trento

Bon Mardion
Coletti
Holzknecht
Manea

Matharan
Caballero Ortega
Spulber
Goemare

F

mm

EEEEEEELELERE

Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir
Espoir

Time
02:16:43
02:16:43
02:30:18
02:53:43

01:48:19
01:48:55
01:49:59
01:52:43
01:54:52
02:00:54
02:13:00
02:20:34
02:31:32
02:51:06

14/02/2005 - 12:01



